






















To, 

Teiepnone: 0971-2418712, 2A16B86, Tak. báz1-2a14721 Weh- httblwww.trcue pov. in ernail :sailncpeogm3,00 

No. 25-14/46/2022-RC LNCPE Trivandrun Operatlon bivisloi 

Sir, 

Sl. 

details are as folows; 

No. 
1 

SuD: Settlement of Utlzatlon Cortiflcates for the poriod from 08,09,.2022 to 31.12.20)22 -Puy 

Ref: Letter No.18/2023 dated 30.11.2023 

2 

Principal, 

4 

This Is to inform that the Utillzation Certiflcate submitted by your office for the period fron 

08.09.2022 to 31.12.2022 has becn veriflod for Rs. Z,24,866/- 0s per rorns of the scherne, The 

5 

Christ College, 
Irinjalakuda, Kerala 

6 

Particulars 

REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

LAKSHMIBAI NATIONAL ( 

Lodging Charge 
Boarding/Diet Charge 

Educational Tie Up 

.COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL ÉDUCATION 

3ItazznAtitau.695581 
P.O No.3, Kariavattbm, thtuvanarithaputar -695 581 

Kitting 
Competition Exposure 

Recurring expense for consumable, 

Total 

equipment, game spëcific kitting 
Coaching/Sports 
Science/Management/Asset 
Utilization Charge/Minor injuries 
Management et
. 

) 

Entitlement/Athlete! 
Year 

158400 

Copy to: Assistant Director, Khelo India, SAI HO, New Delhl 

36000 
30000 
60000 
20000 

50000 

150000 

SAI 

Date: 30.10.2024 

504400. 

Total Claim 
99200 

24000 
59665 

16666 

50000 
249531 

UC verified 
for Sept -
Dec- FY 

2022-23 

99200 
24000 

35000 

16656 

In this regard, Rs. 2,24,866/- hasbeen released to your office on 3o:10.2024.from SAI LNCPE 

Trivandrum. Kindly request that you acknowledge the receipt -of fünds at the earliest. Further, 

requesting to submit the utilization certificate up to Q2 of FY 2024-25 at the éatliest. 

50000 
224866 

Yours faithfully, 

Arathi P 

Assistant Director 
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